Oct 13 2024 (06:44) India Rail Info

Bandra Terminus - Jaipur SF Express (PT)/22933 - SF - WR
BVI/Borivali to RMA/Ramganj Mandi Junction
10h 53m - 818 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 17:05 2 0 34 |4 |WR
2 BVI Borivali 17:37 17:40 3m (8 |1 18 (88 |18 |WR
3 |VAPI |Vapi 19:14 19:16 2m (1 |1 157 |72 |27 |WR
4 |ST Surat 20:35 20:40 5m |1 |1 252 |93 (59 |WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 21:18 21:20 2m |3 |1 311 |72 |18 |WR
6 BRC [Vadodara Junction 22:19 22:29 10m 1 382 |77 |36 |WR
7 |DHD |Dahod 00:23 00:25 2m (3 |2 [529 |65 (312 [WR
8 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 02:10 02:15 5m |5 |2 642 |51 |494 |WR
9 NAD |Nagda Junction 03:03 03:05 2m |0 |2 684 |110 [469 |WR
10 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 04:13 04:15 2m |2 |2 |809 |94 381 |WCR
11 |RMA |Ramganj Mandi 04:33 04:35 2m (2 |2 (837 |96 (357 [WCR
Junction
12 |KOTA |Kota junction 05:20 05:25 5m |1 (2 (909 |68 |[253 |WCR
13 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |07:00 07:15 15m (0 |2 1017 |68 |266 [WCR
14 |DPA Durgapura 09:05 09:08 3m |1 |2 1141 {12 |403 INWR
15 |JP aipur Junction 09:45 4 (2 1149 |- 428 |INWR

Oct 13 2024 (06:44) https://indiarailinfo.com



